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1 LAURIE STEEP EARTHMOVING BenchMark 50 Handicap

$7000800 metres 01:20PM

01 Ganado Express(Nippy Seymour)  2  58.0 Trinity Bannon

02 Authentic Swing(Ian D Shaw)  3  56.5 Todd Quinn

03 Lunar Luck(John Manzelmann)  6  55.5 Martin Haley

04 Ravelling(John Manzelmann)  4  55.0 Adam Spinks

05 Dorsal Fin(Tim Cook)  5  55.0 Zoe White

06 Little Paddy(Ross Vagg)  1  55.0 Darren Evans

2 FLEXIHIRE BenchMark 60 Handicap

$70001000 metres 02:05PM

01 Mr Rainmaker(John Manzelmann)  7  59.0 Adam Spinks

02 Bernin Loose(Tom Button)  6  58.0 Ashley Butler

03 Hidden Duck(Norma King)  4  58.0 Darren Evans

04 Over the Choice(Nippy Seymour)  1  58.0 Trinity Bannon

05 Rapidset(Ian D Shaw)  3  55.5 Todd Quinn

06 Avellino(Joao Campeao)  5  55.0 David J 
Simmons

07 Mademoiselle Zariz(John 
Manzelmann)

 2  55.0 Martin Haley

3 CLAYTONS CUP COMMUNITY FUND RAISING QTIS Maiden 
Plate

QTIS: $12000 , Non QTIS: $50001000 metres 02:50PM

01 Advertiser(John Manzelmann)  1  58.5 Trinity Bannon

02 Risky Proposition(Terry Kenny)  2  58.5 Matthew 
McNelis

03 Rocket Liner(John Manzelmann)  4  57.0 Martin Haley

04 Bel Hay(Roy Woods)  3  56.5 Darren Evans

05 Adepero(John Manzelmann)  6  55.0 Adam Spinks

06 Mishani Istana(John Manzelmann)  7  55.0 Zoe White

07 Mitchy's Instinct(Tracy Simmons)  5  55.0 David J 
Simmons

4 EX PRESIDENT J JUHAS BenchMark 70 Handicap

$70001170 metres 03:35PM

01 Aerial Ping Pong(John 
Manzelmann)

 4  59.0 Martin Haley

02 Oratry(John Manzelmann)  6  55.0 Zoe White

03 Under the Lights(John 
Manzelmann)

 5  55.0 Masayuki Abe

04 Our Hussler(John Manzelmann)  2  55.0 Adam Spinks

05 Serene Pearl(John Manzelmann)  3  55.0 Trinity Bannon

06 Great Pretender(John 
Manzelmann)

 1  55.0 David J 
Simmons

5 ISAAC REGIONAL COUNCIL CUP Class 3 Plate

$100001400 metres 04:20PM

01 Meadow Dreamer(John 
Manzelmann)

 2  58.0 Adam Spinks

02 Gundy Storm(Tim Cook)  3  57.0 Ashley Butler

03 No Ifs or Buts(John Manzelmann)  6  57.0 Trinity Bannon

04 Miss Snipster(Kistan Price)  4  56.5 Masayuki Abe

05 Red Bohemia(John Manzelmann)  5  56.5 Martin Haley

06 Star of Bethlehem(John 
Manzelmann)

 1  55.0 Zoe White
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